CCHS Step Team Calendar
	October
	2018

	
	


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	Practice
3:30-5:30
	
	Practice
3:30-5:30
	
	
	

	7
	8No Step Team Practice: Enjoy your Fall Break!

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	Practice
3:30-5:30
	
	Practice
3:30-5:30
	
	
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	Practice
3:30-5:30
	
	Practice
3:30-5:30
	Homecoming Parade – 5:00 @ CCHS parking lot.
	Performing at Pep Rally!
Face Paining: 6:00


	

	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	

	
	Practice
3:30-5:30
	
	Halloween:
No practice
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Events	
October 8-12
No practice due to Fall Break!
Come back refreshed and
ready to kill it!
	October 25
We will be participating in the 
Homecoming Parade, which
begins at 5:00 at CCHS.  More information to follow!

	October 26
We will be performing for the first time at the Homecoming Pep Rally! We will decide on what to wear closer to time. 



